

SC No. 27539/16
State Vs. Ashok @ Pushkar & Ors.
FIR No. 532/2014
PS : Subzi Mandi

16.12.2019

Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave before lunch.

Present: Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused persons Ashok @ Pushkar, Vijay, Joginder @
Yoginder, Inderjeet @ Poppy and Anil Kumar
produced from JC.
Sh. Alok Vajpayee, Ld. Legal Aid Counsel for all
accused persons.

Put up for purpose fixed on 17.01.2020.

(Reader)
16.12.2019