

State Vs. Ashok @ Pushkar & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-001053-2015

SC No. 27539/2016

FIR No. 532/2014

PS : Subzi Mandi

11.08.2023

Present : Ms. Shubhra Goyal, Ld. Addl. PP (Substitute) for
the State.

Mr. Anil Kumar Kamboj, Ld. Legal Aid Counsel for
wife of the deceased.

All the accused persons are present.

As requested, to come up for final arguments on

18.09.2023.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
11.08.2023